8 Piece
19 Piece 19 Piece 19 Piece
8 Piece
8 Piece5 Piece
5 Piece
5 Piece
Professional Drilling Sets
Manufactured from a high grade M2 tool steel. This

HSS Brad Point Wood
Bit Sets
• High grade High Speed Steel (HSS) for longer life
• Fully Ground
• Up to 3x the heat resistance of standard carbon
steel bits
Product
Code Description
Pack
Qty
(pcs)
Carton
Qty
(packs)
TIN
HSSR19DS 1-10mm * 19 20
HSSR25DS 1-13mm * 25 10
HSSR170DS x10pcs 1-8mm*
x5pcs 8.5-10mm* 170 5
TYPE - HD  /  SUB TYPE - HDS02 * increments of 0.5mm
HSS Roll Forged Jobber Drill
Bit - DIN338
An economic HSS drill used for drilling steel, aluminium
and non-ferrous metals, as well as plastic
• HSS steel
• Black oxide finish
• Roll forged
• Manufactured to DIN338
Product
Code Description
Pack
Qty
(pcs)
Carton
Qty
(packs)
TIN
HSSCO19DS 1-10mm (increments of 0.5mm) 19 20
HSSCO25DS 1-13mm (increments of 0.5mm) 25 10
TYPE - HDS                 SUB TYPE - HDS01
CASE
HSSCO5DS 2-6mm (increments of 1mm) 5 30
HSSCO10DS 1-10mm (increments of 1mm) 10 20
TYPE - HDS    SUB TYPE - HDS01
NEW MIXED SETS AVAILABLE!
Product
Code Description
Pack
Qty
(pcs)
Carton
Qty
(packs)
TIN
HSSG19DS 1-10mm (increments of 0.5mm) 19 20
HSSG25DS 1-13mm (increments of 0.5mm) 25 10
TYPE - HDS                  SUB TYPE - HDS01
SET
HSSG5DS 2-6mm (increments of 1mm) 5 30
HSSG10DS 1-10mm (increments of 1mm) 10 20
TYPE - HDS                   SUB TYPE - HDS01
NEW MIXED SETS WAVAILABLE!
NEW NEW
NEW NEW